Lake County lllinois

Legislation Details

File #: 12-0461 Version: 1 Name: 2012 Concrete Pavement Patching; Contract Award
Type: resolution Status: Passed

File created: 4/18/2012 In control: Public Works and Transportation Committee

On agenda: Final action: 5/8/2012

Title: Joint resolution authorizing a contract for the concrete pavement patching on various County

highways to A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc., Schaumburg, lllinois, in the amount of $70,028.70,
providing a supplemental appropriation of $25,000 of Motor Fuel Tax funds and designated as Section
12-00000-08-GM.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 12-0461 2012 Concrete Pavement Patching, Contract Award

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
5/8/2012 1 Lake County Board adopted Pass
4/25/2012 1 Financial & Administrative recommended for adoption to the consent Pass
Committee agenda
4/25/2012 1 Public Works and Transportation approved and referred on to the Financial Pass
Committee and Administrative Committee
Lake County lllinois Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

